
Championnats de Ligue 3eS
Ligue de squash de corse - le 01-02-2026

3e série Hom Tableau principal

GESELL A.
11-3 11-2 11-3

1 1 - 3A - 00389 - GESELL AARON

2 16 - 4D - 02420 - CHEDAL JACQUES

KANG GUIDO
8-11 9-11 11-6 11-0

11-5

3 8 - 4C - 01607 - KANG GUIDONI LEO

4 9 - 4C - 01807 - PACCIONI LOUIS

FAZI J.
9-11 11-8 11-7 11-6

5 4 - 4A - 01211 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

6 13 - 4D - 02047 - ROSSI MILO

NAJAR MARTE
11-4 11-3 11-9

7 5 - 4A - 01215 - NAJAR MARTELLI LOA

8 12 - 4D - 02034 - COQUELIN ALBAN

PANZANI O.
11-6 11-9 5-11 11-3

9 11 - 4D - 02016 - MARTINEZ PEREZ LU

10 6 - 4A - 01228 - PANZANI OLIVIER

QUILICI P.
11-7 11-4 11-5

11 14 - 4D - 02238 - KANG GUIDONI NOE

12 3 - 4A - 01044 - QUILICI PIERRE JEAN

LOPES-MANE
11-7 11-7 11-8

13 10 - 4C - 01920 - MARTINEZ PEREZ M

14 7 - 4B - 01298 - LOPES-MANENTI PIER

MIRANDA CHA
11-4 11-4 11-7

15 15 - 4D - 02295 - GROSSI MARCANDRI

16 2 - 3D - 00994 - MIRANDA CHAVES GO

GESELL A.
11-4 11-1 11-4

NAJAR MARTE
11-3 11-9 11-8

PANZANI O.
11-6 11-5 12-10

MIRANDA CHA
11-8 11-5 11-5

GESELL A.
11-6 11-9 11-3

PANZANI O.
11-8 9-11 12-10

12-10

GESELL A.
11-3 11-8 11-1

3e série Hom Plateau 3 - 4

MIRANDA CHA
9-11 11-6 11-6 11-7

1 1 - 4A - 01215 - NAJAR MARTELLI LOA

2 2 - 3D - 00994 - MIRANDA CHAVES GO

3e série Hom Plateau 5 - 8

KANG GUIDO
9-11 11-3 11-7 11-3

1 1 - 4C - 01607 - KANG GUIDONI LEO

2 4 - 4A - 01211 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

QUILICI P.
11-2 11-6 11-3

3 3 - 4A - 01044 - QUILICI PIERRE JEAN

4 2 - 4B - 01298 - LOPES-MANENTI PIER

QUILICI P.
13-11 8-11 10-12

11-4 11-8

3e série Hom Plateau 7 - 8

LOPES-MANE
9-11 11-9 11-9 11-8

1 1 - 4A - 01211 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

2 2 - 4B - 01298 - LOPES-MANENTI PIER
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Championnats de Ligue 3eS
Ligue de squash de corse - le 01-02-2026

3e série Hom Plateau 9 - 16

PACCIONI L.
11-6 11-5 11-3

1 1 - 4D - 02420 - CHEDAL JACQUES

2 8 - 4C - 01807 - PACCIONI LOUIS

COQUELIN A.
11-6 11-3 11-6

3 4 - 4D - 02047 - ROSSI MILO

4 5 - 4D - 02034 - COQUELIN ALBAN

MARTINEZ PE
12-10 14-12 5-11

7-11 11-9

5 6 - 4D - 02016 - MARTINEZ PEREZ LU

6 3 - 4D - 02238 - KANG GUIDONI NOE

MARTINEZ PE
11-7 11-5 11-6

7 7 - 4C - 01920 - MARTINEZ PEREZ MA

8 2 - 4D - 02295 - GROSSI MARCANDRI

COQUELIN A.
11-9 11-7 5-11 5-11

11-4

MARTINEZ PE
11-9 11-8 5-11 11-13

13-11

MARTINEZ PE
13-11 6-11 11-8 11-7

3e série Hom Plateau 11 - 12

PACCIONI L.
9-11 11-1 11-5 11-3

1 1 - 4C - 01807 - PACCIONI LOUIS

2 2 - 4C - 01920 - MARTINEZ PEREZ MA

3e série Hom Plateau 13 - 16

ROSSI M.
11-4 11-2 11-5

1 1 - 4D - 02420 - CHEDAL JACQUES

2 4 - 4D - 02047 - ROSSI MILO

KANG GUIDO
11-7 11-2 12-10

3 3 - 4D - 02238 - KANG GUIDONI NOE

4 2 - 4D - 02295 - GROSSI MARCANDRI

ROSSI M.
12-10 11-9 11-7

3e série Hom Plateau 15 - 16

GROSSI M.
11-8 11-8 11-6

1 1 - 4D - 02420 - CHEDAL JACQUES

2 2 - 4D - 02295 - GROSSI MARCANDRI
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